Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012
Laufende Scheibe 10m Mix

Startliste 10m Mix 08.09.12

Start 08.09. - 8:00 Stand 1 1./2.Durchgang
Startr. Narme, Vomarme WV Verein Kiasse
1 5716 Zeh, Sebastian BY SV Weitnau-Gerholz 10
2 5757 Danner, Nina SC SV Connewitz 11
3 5758 Heyde, Rico SC SSC Neiden 1997 10
4 5759 Otterbein, Matthias HS SV Goennern 10
5 2434 Trottier, Marcel HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schutzer 40
6 5730 Kammer, Diana SC SSC Neiden 1997 11
7 2430 Dols, Natalie BY SC Birkenfeld 1928 11
8 2446 Schweinlin, Dieter SB SGes Millheim 1563 10
9 2432 Bill, Alexander HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schutzer 40
10 2391 Mail, Matthias WT SV Unterbdhringen 10
11 2379 Fellner, Daniel SB SGes Miullheim 1563 10
12 2437 Wenzel, Lisa HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schutzen 11
13 2418 Horning, Felix BY SC Birkenfeld 1928 40
14 5732 Kirr, Julie TH SV Geratal Elxleben 1957 11
15 2445 Becker, Franziska NS SpS Uhlenkaeper Uelzen 11
16 2392 Kloétzl, Claudia WT SV Unterbdhringen 11
17 2425 Niemann, Jan NS SpS Uhlenkdper Uelzen 40
18 2439 Losekann, Robert NS SpS Uhlenkdper Uelzen 40
19 2429 Budel, Heike BY SG Erlenbach 11
20 2375 Hiillen, Bjérn RH Sportschiitzen Ford Diuren e.V 10
21 2374 Koy, Roland RH ASV 1908 Suchteln-Vorst e.V 10

2. Durchgang sofort im Anschluss !

Anderungen moglich ! 29.08.2012 10:50



Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012
Laufende Scheibe 10m Mix

Startliste 10m Mix 08.09.12

Start 08.09. - 8:00
StartAw. Name, Vorname
1 2441 Buhler, Seeren
2 2388 Kraule, Carsten
3 5722 Sengteller, Michael
4 2442 Gerlach, Christoph
5 2393 Siewert, Wilhelm
6 2370 Risse, Benjamin
7 5720 Feisel, Dirk
8 2387 Angermann, Marco
9 2419 Eisert, Stephan
10 2389 Poltermann, Nils
11 2371 Risse, David
12 2424 Heinecke, Tim
13 2447 Schlegel, Waldemar
14 2385 Gottl, Thomas
15 5734 Klo6tzl, Annette
16 2438 Breimann, Florian
17 2358 Schell, Patrick
18 5760 Paling, Wouter
19 2361 Ruger, Alf
20 2384 Jakosits, Michael

2. Durchgang sofort im Anschluss !

Anderungen moglich !

Stand 2

Lv

BD
TH
TH
HS
WT
NS
sc
TH
BY
TH
NS
NS
SB
ST
WT
NS
BD
SA
BY
ST

Verein

SV 1930 Walldorf

SV Geratal Elxleben 1957
SV Geratal Elxleben 1957
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV Altheim/Weihung
Braunschweiger SGes 1545
SV Connewitz

SV Geratal Elxleben 1957
SC Birkenfeld 1928

SV Geratal Elxleben 1957
Braunschweiger SGes 1545
SpS Uhlenkoper Uelzen
SGes Millheim 1563

SV Wolmirstedt 1863

SV Unterbéhringen

SpS Uhlenkoper Uelzen

SV 1930 Walldorf

SGes 1849 Homburg

SG Kronach

SV Wolmirstedt 1863

1./2.Durchgang

Klasse

10
10
10
40
10
10
10
10
40
10
10
40
10
10
11
40
10
10
10
10
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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2012
Laufende Scheibe 10m Mix

Startliste 10m Mix 08.09.12
Start 08.09. - 8:00

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Start-Nr. Name, Vorname

2421 Hartmann, Nathalie
2390 Schonsteiner, Tobias
2359 Baust, Tobias

2365 Neumann, Ramon
2376 Bergsch, Rene

2435 Fass, Uwe

2369 Abramovic, Silke
2449 Kohn, Christoph
2440 Muller, Erik

2395 Walter, Cedric

2433 Hessler, Maik

5723 Jockisch, Tobias
2444 Vogelbacher, Daniela
2448 Jiurges, Steffen

2473 Pommerien, Sarah
2364 Leib, Stefan

2373 Koy, Christoph

2443 Vogelbacher, Christoph

2377 Weigel, Tilo

2372 Koy, Stephan

Stand 3

Lv Verein

HS SV 1848 Grof3enluder

WT SV Unterbohringen

BD SV 1930 Walldorf

HS SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg

RH Sportschiitzen Ford Duren e.V

HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schiitzer

NS Braunschweiger SGes 1545
WT SV Altheim/Weihung
NS SpS Uhlenkoper Uelzen

WT SV Altheim/Weihung

HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schiitzer

WF SSF Greven

HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schiitzer

ST SV Wolmirstedt 1863
NS Braunschweiger SGes 1545
HS SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg

RH ASV 1908 Sichteln-Vorst e.V

HS TuS Schwanheim 1872 Abt. Schiitzer

RH Sportschiitzen Ford Duren e.V

RH ASV 1908 Sichteln-Vorst e.V

1./2.Durchgang

Klasse

11
10
10
10
10
40
11
40
40
10
40
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10

10

2. Durchgang sofort im Anschluss !

Anderungen moglich !

29.08.2012 10:50



